
CR MOTO TRACK DAY CZWARTEK - Gr.B6+A6
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Laptime Lap TimestampLaptime Lap TimestampLaptime

 Po. 1 - # 704 KONOPINSKI K. - Yamaha R1 RN222:05.137

Best Lap

1 2:21.057 17:32:49.494

2 2:09.825 17:34:59.319

3 2:06.028 17:37:05.347

4 2:06.112 17:39:11.459

5 2:07.641 17:41:19.100

6 2:35.953 17:43:55.053

7 2:06.674 17:46:01.727

8 2:18.596 17:48:20.323

9 2:05.137 17:50:25.460

 Po. 2 - # 718 CIE LAK M. - Suzuki GSXR1000 + 06.702

Diff. First

1 2:24.578 17:32:58.261

2 2:25.985 17:35:24.246

3 2:22.447 17:37:46.693

4 2:19.651 17:40:06.344

5 2:20.306 17:42:26.650

6 3:37.529 17:46:04.179

7 2:19.280 17:48:23.459

8 2:11.839 17:50:35.298

 Po. 3 - # 725 HEITZMAN T. - Kawasaki ZX10R + 09.418

Diff. First

1 2:20.739 17:41:36.699

2 2:14.555 17:43:51.254

3 2:17.654 17:46:08.908

4 2:27.655 17:48:36.563

 Po. 4 - # 733 POLASIK R. - Yamaha R6 + 15.611

Diff. First

1 2:20.748 17:40:58.618

2 2:22.230 17:43:20.848

3 2:24.534 17:45:45.382

 Po. 5 - # 750 CHERKOWSKI G. - Honda SC59 1000R+ 52.467

Diff. First

1 3:09.904 17:29:52.891

2 2:57.604 17:32:50.495

 Po. 6 - # 728 MARCINKOWSKI K. - BMW S1000R+ 55.337

Diff. First

1 3:14.077 17:29:53.001

2 3:00.474 17:32:53.475

Fastest lap: 2:05.137 
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